Specifications for No. 5 thread rolling heads–stationary and revolving
Specification information for
No. 5
thread
rolling
heads–
stationary
and

†For standard diameter and pitch combinations for UN, ISO and British thread forms. Rolls also available for other forms, or for special diameter, pitch and form
threads. Contact factory application engineering department for details.
Ordering Example:
One set of 5/16”-18 Pitch
UN/UNR, Identical Long
Throat, Thread Rolls, No.
B118623 for No. 5 TRB
Head.
When a choice must be
made between Identical
Long, Identical Short, and
No Throat Rolls, refer to
the “Width of Relief”
Chart for the No. 5 Head.
Landis Solutions LLC
360 South Church Street
Waynesboro, PA 17268-2610
Toll Free:
   USA: +1.800.358.3500
   Fax: +1.888.718.2922
   Canada: +1.888.828.6340
e-mail: info@Landis-Solutions.com
Landis-Solutions.com
Specification information for
No. 5
thread
rolling
heads–
stationary
and
revolving
DR. NO. PART NO. No. PCS. NAME
TRR-1 A54733 1 Head Body
TRR-2 C49832 1 Closing Ring
TRR-3 E49833 3 Closing Pin
TRR-4 E49835 3 Head Opening Pin
TRR-5 E52337 3 Head Opening Spring
TRR-6 E49841 3 Spring Retaining Pin
TRR-7 B49839 1 Operating Ring
TRR-8 C49836 1 Adjusting Ring
TRR-9 18SF  1/4 x 1 2 Adjusting Screw
TRR-10 E49838 3 Retaining Segment
TRR-11 1S  #10 x 1/2 3 Segment Screw
TRR-12 See Chart On Page 13 3 Front Bushing
TRR-13 See Chart On Page 13 3 Rear Bushing
TRR-14 1 PH 5/32 x 1/4 6 Bushing Retaining Pin
DR. NO. PART NO. No. PCS. NAME
TRR-15 A49829 1 Roll Retaining Cap
TRR-16 FA710 3 Retaining Cap Screw
TRR-17 See Chart On Page 13 3 Thread Roll
TRR-18A* E55358 3 External Bearing Bushing
TRR-18B* E55357 3 Middle Bearing Bushing
TRR-18C* E55356 3 Internal Bearing Bushing
TRR-20 D57811 3 Thread Roll Shaft
TRR-21 D53093 3 Shaft Adjusting Crank
TRR-38 Specify Serial 1 Retaining Ring
No. of Head (Specify Serial No. of Head)
TRR-39 17S  #10 x 1/4 1 Retaining Screw
TRR-40 E54734 1 TRUARC
Retaining Ring
No. 5 TRRB Revolving Head
NOTE:  When ordering repair parts always designate part by letter, number, and name, in sequence, as listed.
IMPORTANT—Serial number and size of roll head must accompany order.  *Bronze and Carbide Bearings available.  See Roll Shaft/Bearing Sets Chart.
Landis Solutions LLC
360 South Church Street
Waynesboro, PA 17268-2610
Toll Free:
   USA: +1.800.358.3500
   Fax: +1.888.718.2922
   Canada: +1.888.828.6340